Recognition No.

Name in Chinese

Nursing Council of Hong Kong
List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Name in English

Full List as at 27/02/2025

Date of Recognition

N15-000001

N15-000002

N15-000003

N15-000004

N15-000005

N15-000006

N15-000007

N15-000008

N15-000009

N15-000010

N15-000011

N15-000012

N15-000013

N15-000014

N15-000015

N15-000016

N15-000017

N15-000018

N15-000019

N15-000020

N15-000021

N15-000022

N15-000023

N15-000024

N15-000025

N15-000026

N15-000027

N15-000028

N15-000029

N15-000030

N15-000031

N15-000032

N15-000033

N15-000034

N15-000035

N15-000036

N15-000037

N15-000038

N15-000039

N15-000040

N15-000041

N15-000042
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KON KA YING

LAT SIU MEI EVA

LAU SAU FUN

WONG HELEN

YEUNG KA FAI

LI HON CHUNG

CHEUNG TSZ HO

TAM MET SALLY

LIU YEE MAN JOANNA
WONG MEI CHEE

WONG MAN KUN MICHELLE
TSOT PIK YEE

LAM CHI HO

WONG SIU YU

LUI MO LIN MARIANNE
LO PUI SZE

FU MUI FAN

AU YEE KWAN

LAU BO PING

NG LAI KWAN

CHENG KIT BING
CHEUNG KAM FUNG CLARA
CHOW SAI

CHUN YUK LAI

HO MAN CHING CARRIE
KWOK SIU SHAN

LAT SHUK TIN

LEE MEI YEE

LIU WING CHI

LIU YUEN NGA

LOK WAI KWAN

TSANG SIU KING CINDY
WONG WAI YAN ERICA
YU LAI TING

AU YUK YING

TANG PUI MAN

LO TSZ CHING

CHAU PUI MAN

CHAN WING YAN

0 SIU CHING ANGELA
HUANG HIU CHUN

CHOY MAN CHUN

08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
21/12/2021
21/12/2021
21/12/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022

06/01/2022



Recognition No.

Name in Chinese

Nursing Council of Hong Kong
List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Name in English

Full List as at 27/02/2025

Date of Recognition

N15-000043

N15-000044

N15-000045

N15-000046

N15-000047

N15-000048

N15-000049

N15-000050

N15-000051

N15-000052

N15-000053

N15-000054

N15-000055

N15-000056

N15-000057

N15-000058

N15-000059

N15-000060

N15-000061

N15-000062

N15-000063

N15-000064

N15-000065

N15-000066

N15-000067

N15-000068

N15-000069

N15-000070

N15-000071

N15-000072

N15-000073

N15-000074

N15-000075

N15-000076

N15-000077

N15-000078

N15-000079

N15-000080

N15-000081

N15-000082

N15-000083

N15-000084
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RICE

HUI MEI CHUN CATHERINE

KUAN WAI FAN

PANG YAN WING

TAM LAI KIU

WONG CHAU WAH

HUI GIA KI

CHEUNG WAI MAN

FUNG OI MEI SANDY

LAM PUI YING

MOK KA WAI LEONA

PUN WAI CHE

CHENG MAN KUEN

FONG WAL YEE WENDY

LEUNG KA WA GLORIA

HO SUK CHING

KWAN SUK MAN

CHAN OI LING

LAM YUEN NEI

LEE CHUN KEUNG

LEE WAI WAH WANDA

MOK KAR CHUN CARMEN

TSUNG PUI KEE PEGGY

WONG WAI FAN MICHELLE

AU LAI YING

CHAN SUET YI

CHUEN YING TO JONATHAN

HO CHI HOI

LAT FUNG YI

LEUNG MAN WAI

LEUNG PUI FONG

LI HIN SHAN SANDY

TONG YUEN LING

TSANG PIK YEE

TSE KAR YEE

LAW KWAN WING KAREN

CHU YAN YAN

CHAN KA WAI

CHAN SAU CHING

CHIM TSZ LING

HUI MAN MING

LAT PUI KUAN

LEE WAI SHAN

06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
19/01/2022
19/01/2022
19/01/2022
19/01/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022

10/02/2022
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Name in Chinese

Nursing Council of Hong Kong
List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Name in English

Full List as at 27/02/2025

Date of Recognition

N15-000085

N15-000086

N15-000087

N15-000088

N15-000089

N15-000090

N15-000091

N15-000092

N15-000093

N15-000094

N15-000095

N15-000096

N15-000097

N15-000098

N15-000099

N15-000100

N15-000101

N15-000102

N15-000103

N15-000104

N15-000105

N15-000106

N15-000107

N15-000108

N15-000109

N15-000110

N15-000111

N15-000112

N15-000113

N15-000114

N15-000115

N15-000116

N15-000117

N15-000118

N15-000119

N15-000120

N15-000121

N15-000122

N15-000123

N15-000124

N15-000125

N15-000126
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LEUNG SIU CHUN CHLOE
MAN MEI FUN

NGAN WAI KUEN
PANG SZE WAN

POON CHI KIN

TSANG SZE WAN ANNA
TSE WING SZE

WAN HO FAI

WONG KA MAN

YUE WING SZE

KAM CHEUK WAI

KONG TSUI YI

LAW YIM HA

LEUNG WAL SING FRANCIS
LIM PIK YEE

WAL HOI KA JESSICA
WAN NGA WAL

YIP PUI LING

NG HOI MAN

FUNG SIU KIN

LAM SHUK MAN

CHIU MAN YAN

NGAN LAI FAN

YEUNG SHUK CHING STEPHANIE

CHAN HON CHUN

YUEN FUNG YEE FANNY

KWAN SHUK YI

YIP CHEUNG HAI

LEE HUNG SAU

CHUI OI MAN ALMAN

FAN SIU HA ALICE

CHAN WAI LUNG

KWAN HOI WING

LAT WING YIN

YEUNG TSING PING

IP CHI MING VICTOR

LEUNG CHI WAI RAYMOND

LEUNG YEE TING

PANG OI TUNG

CHAN KA YAN

CHAN SIN HANG

LAU CHUNG CHI

10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022

25/03/2022



Recognition No.

Nursing Council of Hong Kong
List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Name in Chinese

Name in English

Full List as at 27/02/2025

Date of Recognition

N15-000127

N15-000128

N15-000129

N15-000130

N15-000131

N15-000132

N15-000133

N15-000134

N15-000135

N15-000136

N15-000137

N15-000138

N15-000139

N15-000140

N15-000141

N15-000142

N15-000143

N15-000144

N15-000145

N15-000146

N15-000147

N15-000148

N15-000149

N15-000150

N15-000151

N15-000152

N15-000153

N15-000154

N15-000155

N15-000156

N15-000157

N15-000158

N15-000159

N15-000160

N15-000161

N15-000162

N15-000163

N15-000164

N15-000165

N15-000166

N15-000167
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SIN MING WAI SIMMY
TONG TAK YAN EVAN
TSANG TSZ LUN
WONG 01 CHU

WONG SIU HING

LAM LAI CHUN

WONG YUEN CHING
LAW WAI CHING

CHEN CHIA CHI

JAN SUI HON THOMAS
TSE LANE

CHAN SIU YIN

CHIU YIM HAN

WONG DI HEI JOYCE (formerly registered as WONG

WAH KUEN)
CHAN CHING MAN

CHAN PUI YAN
CHEUNG OI LIN

FOK TSUL BING AQUAS
HO SUI TING

KWONG HO TUNG

LAM ON NI

LAW HO TAI

LEUNG YIU LUNG

MAK SHUK CHING

TSE WAL LING

TSOI KA LAI

YU YUET MAN

CHAN WAI FUN BERYL
CHOW SUK LIN JULIE
IP KIT MAN

KONG WAT YI

LI KIT CHING PHENITA
WONG YIN KWAN KAREN
CHAN KIU LAT

CHAN PO CHUN

HO YI TING

HUI FUK HING

LAM CHING YI

LAM KIT YUNG

MAN LAI YUNG

PUN CHI LEONG

25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022

05/05/2022

05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022

25/05/2022



. . Full List as at 27/02/2025
Nursing Council of Hong Kong

List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Recognition No. Name in Chinese Name in English Date of Recognition
N15-000168 BB 3% It TANG OT SHAN 25/05/2022
N15-000169 A WONG KIN YING 25/05/2022
N15-000170 R WONG LAT HA 25/05/2022
N15-000171 I WONG MAN CHUN 25/05/2022
N15-000172 pigdyiic WONG MIU NGA 25/05/2022
N15-000173 kil WONG WING TAK 25/05/2022
N15-000174 RFE LEUNG KA YI RITA 25/05/2022
N15-000175 2=l 55 LI YUEN FUN DAISY 25/05/2022
N15-000176 R Bk K TSANG WING LAM VIVIAN 25/05/2022
N15-000177 PILEE LAU LOK YI LOKKIE 25/05/2022
N15-000178 R4 HO STU YING 25/05/2022
N15-000179 AL LO SHUK YI NORRIS 31/05/2022
N15-000180 $¥ A CHIN WAT UE 31/05/2022
N15-000181 J A5 KWONG PUI SHUEN JODIE 15/06/2022
N15-000182 AR\t MO FUNG PUT 15/06/2022
N15-000183 (R HO STU MET 15/06/2022
N15-000184 LR LEUNG LAT HAR 30/06/2022
N15-000185 R B LT MING YAN 30/06/2022
N15-000186 WEX WONG CHI MAN 30/06/2022
N15-000187 B /1> R AU STU WAH SARAH 30/06/2022
N15-000188 R LEE FUNG LING ALSACE (formerly registered as LEE  30/06/2022
FUNG LING)
N15-000189 &R YAN YUK MET 30/06/2022
N15-000190 JRiEHE CHEUNG HOT YIM 30/06/2022
N15-000191 e il WOO KAM HUNG ANNE 30/06/2022
N15-000192 R CHIU YING YING 30/06/2022
N15-000193 ke LAT WING KUN 30/06/2022
N15-000194 A YUEN KA KI 30/06/2022
N15-000195 e NG WANG KIT 30/06/2022
N15-000196 AR LAM TVY 14/07/2022
N15-000197 Bt LOK WAT YIN 14/07/2022
N15-000198 WS 28] (5 AR 0 2% B 040) CHAN SUT HAN 14/07/2022
N15-000199 I LOW STU HET 14/07/2022
N15-000200 T WONG MET 14/07/2022
N15-000201 PRI A LAM CHUN HUNG 03/08/2022
N15-000202 REHE PONG WAT CHUN 03/08/2022
N15-000203 el vaies LAU YUET MUI 03/08/2022
N15-000204 Pr it LEUNG KA KI LARRY 03/08/2022
N15-000205 F§ 5L MA CHEUK HIN CHRTS 03/08/2022
N15-000206 LRI CHENG PUT YEE 03/08/2022
N15-000207 R CHUN YAN YAN BELINDA 03/08/2022

T
N15-000208 RS TSE KIT LING 03/08/2022



Recognition No.

Name in Chinese

Nursing Council of Hong Kong
List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Name in English

Full List as at 27/02/2025

Date of Recognition

N15-000209

N15-000210

N15-000211

N15-000212

N15-000213

N15-000214

N15-000215

N15-000216

N15-000217

N15-000218

N15-000219

N15-000220

N15-000221

N15-000222

N15-000223

N15-000224

N15-000225

N15-000226

N15-000227

N15-000228

N15-000229

N15-000230

N15-000231

N15-000232

N15-000233

N15-000234

N15-000235

N15-000236

N15-000237

N15-000238

N15-000239

N15-000240

N15-000241

N15-000242

N15-000243

N15-000244

N15-000245

N15-000246

N15-000247

N15-000248

N15-000249
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HEUNG MAN TING

YIP CHUI FONG

SIN LAI YING

YU MIU YIN GLORIA
LAM PUI MAN SAVOY
SHUEN WAL PING PHOEBE
TAM WAL KEI

WONG YING HON

NIP NGA KI

YEUNG SAU MAN SAMMI
YUEN FUNG YEE JOANNA
CHAN KA YI

HO KIT LING SOPHIA (formerly registered as HO
KIT LING)

WONG WENDY KWUN KWAN
CHAN CHOK LING

HO SHUK YIN

CHAN SHUK LING FRANCESCA
WONG KAM CHEONG

CHAN YUK LING

LAT HANG LIN

TSUI YING FUN FIONA
CHEUNG YIM PING
CHUNG CHEUK YIN

CHEN PIK YU

TAI KWAIL OI

LAW KWOK KEUNG

YEUNG YUK MUI ANITA (formerly registered as
YEUNG YUK MUI)

FONG SING POR

CHAN MING MING EDITH
CHUNG MAN HEI

TAM SIU LAI

TSANG YUET LING

HO KIN NING KATHY
HUI FUK SHING

CHU YIN CHING

CHAN SUK MING MARIA
LAM SHEUNG LING

LOK TSZ KI

FOO LUT KAR JAMIE
LI MEI PING

HUNG YAN FU

03/08/2022
30/08/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022

22/09/2022

22/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022
22/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
07/10/2022
07/10/2022
07/10/2022

19/10/2022

19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
09/11/2022
15/12/2022
03/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
30/01/2023
22/02/2023
22/02/2023

22/02/2023



. . Full List as at 27/02/2025
Nursing Council of Hong Kong

List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Recognition No. Name in Chinese Name in English Date of Recognition
N15-000250 &K KAM MET SZE SALLY 22/02/2023
N15-000251 HEEZE CHONG YUK WAN 22/02/2023
N15-000252 o T 45 CHAN YUK KUEN EUNICE 22/02/2023
N15-000253 i 48 HO CHI TAK 22/02/2023
N15-000254 (EE Lz HO YUEN NGOR 22/02/2023
N15-000255 A 27 B LAW PO YIN POLLY 22/02/2023
N15-000256 RER NG WAN CHOT 22/02/2023
N15-000257 BIE 78 TANG SHUN YIM 22/02/2023
N15-000258 L2 KU WUN FAN 22/03/2023
N15-000259 AR FUNG CHUNG PING 22/03/2023
N15-000260 R MA LIN MARLENE 22/03/2023
N15-000261 A I B CHAN CHIU KING 22/03/2023
N15-000262 REWN LAT WAT YI 18/04/2023
N15-000263 PFEE LEUNG MEI YEE 23/05/2023
N15-000264 REE LEUNG MET LING 23/05/2023
N15-000265 AR CHIM YIN LING 13/06/2023
N15-000266 LN LAM SUK FONG DORIS 13/06/2023
N15-000267 FRINFS LOR SHUK LING MARTA 13/06/2023
N15-000268 MR FUNG MAN YI 13/06/2023
N15-000269 Tk SHEN HO MING 13/06/2023
N15-000270 [ERE b TSUI SHUK TUEN 13/06/2023
N15-000271 RSN LUT HEUNG LING 13/06/2023
N15-000272 A TSE MAN YT MANDY 13/06/2023
N15-000273 (ER=37R HO KWAT YEE 13/06/2023
N15-000274 TP LEE WAT CHUN 13/06/2023
N15-000275 IRIE . CHAN HTU LAAM 13/06/2023
N15-000276 [ RTFT YAU LI LI 13/06/2023
N15-000277 5 Sty 3 TSANG SUI LIN 13/06/2023
N15-000278 o k% CHAN WING YEE WINNIE 23/08/2023
N15-000279 BRI G GeRiaEMt 2y Bie ) CHAN YIU SIN (formerly registered as CHAN WAT 23/08/2023
CHING)
N15-000280 pae WONG MAN YING 23/08/2023
N15-000281 R LO KA KIT 30/10/2023
N15-000282 WooE Corrsk A i) WAN YUEN CHING 30/10/2023
N15-000283 FIRSES KONG KWAN YUK 28/11/2023
N15-000284 e LT TSUN YEE 30/01/2024
N15-000285 EAEES SIU HEUNG YING 30/01/2024
N15-000286 D YTIU SHUK WAH 30/01/2024
N15-000287 NEES LAM SUK MET HEIDT 30/01/2024
N15-000288 S E NG KA WAT 28/02/2024
N15-000289 TR WONG TSZ HO 28/02/2024

N15-000290 LS LOCK SIU CHUN 28/02/2024



Recognition No.

Name in Chinese

Nursing Council of Hong Kong
List of Advanced Practice Nurses (Perioperative and Anaesthesia Nursing)

Name in English

Full List as at 27/02/2025

Date of Recognition

N15-000291

N15-000292

N15-000293

N15-000294

N15-000295

N15-000296

N15-000297

N15-000298

N15-000299

N15-000300

N15-000301

N15-000302

N15-000303

N15-000304

N15-000305

N15-000306

N15-000307

N15-000308

N15-000309

N15-000310

N15-000311

N15-000312

N15-000313

N15-000314

N15-000315

N15-000316
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LAU KA KI

KUNG SZE LAI

TAM WING MUI

LING SAU HING LILIAN (formerly registered as

LING SAU HING)
LI LAI LING

AU YEUNG CHUNG HIN
CHAN HO YEE

MAK WAI FUNG

CHEUK MEI FAN
KWOK SZE MAN

LAT YAN TING

FENN CHRISTINE

CHU OI WAI

LEUNG TSZ WAI

YIU SZE MING

SHUM SHU MING

NG WING YAN

LEUNG SAM KI

PUN KA MING

CHAN KA WAI

KWOK MEI WANG
CHEUNG KA WAI GABRIEL
YEUNG SUK MAN AMY
CHAN SIN LUN

LAU LT LAP

TSANG KING MAN

*¥kx*k End Of Report Fkkik

27/03/2024
27/03/2024
30/04/2024

30/04/2024

22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
30/07/2024
30/07/2024
30/07/2024
30/07/2024
29/08/2024
29/08/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024

26/11/2024



